
SOUP OF THE DAY (Ask one of our employees) 4,00€

SOUP

BURGERS
CADIN
75g of meat on bread

SIMPLE
150g of meat, lettuce and tomato

WITH CHEESE
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese

WITH BACON
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, and bacon

WITH CHEESE & BACON
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, and bacon

BURGUÊS
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, bacon, and onion

ÉMIGRANT
3 mini burgers
(3x 50g of meat, grilled tomato, burguês, guincho)

GRILLED TOMATO
150g of meat, lettuce, grilled tomato, Brie, and basil pesto 

PICKLES
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, minced garlic, onion, Azorean
cheese, 

GUINCHO
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, Brie, mushrooms, and prosciutto

6,00€

7,50€

8,50€

 8,50€

9,00€

9,50€

12,50€

9,80€

9,80€

11,00€

SPECIAL “BOLO DO CACO”

"BOLO DO CACO"

BREADED SWISS CHEESE TRIANGLES 5 units
BREADED JALAPEÑOS FILLED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE 5 units
ONION RINGS 6 units
CHICKEN WINGS 5 units

4,80€

5,00€

5,50€
5,80€
5,20€
6,50€

STARTERS

9,80€

10,80€

11,50€

13,00€

14,50€

11,00€

13,50€

13,50€

11,00€10,50€
cheeseVegan

11,00€10,50€
cheeseVegan

with

with

CHICKEN
120g of chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, and onion

MEXICAN STYLE CHICKEN
120g of breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, and
cheddar cheese

JALAPEÑO
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar sauce, onion, and jalapeño

HIGH CALIBRE
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, Azorean cheese, mushrooms,
onion, bacon, and a fried egg

THE GIANT ADAMASTOR 
with 225g of meat, cheddar cheese, onion, mushrooms,
bacon and a fried egg

SALMON
Salmon, iberian salad, cream cheese, and onions

ON THE PLATE WITH
CHEESE & BACON
150g of meat, cheese Sauce, bacon, and french fries

ON THE PLATE WITH
MUSHROOMS
150g of meat, cream sauce, mushrooms, and rice

“VEGGIE BURGUÊS”
150g of black beans, quinoa, oats, lettuce,
tomato, onion and mushrooms

“VEGGIE ASOKA”
150g of lentils, chickpeas, carrots, lettuce, 
tomato and onion

(Dare to
try it)



FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE & BACON

WHITE RICE
LETTUCE AND TOMATO SALAD
BACON/ONION/CHEDDAR CHEESE/BRIE/BLUE/AZOREAN CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE/EGG/PROSCIUTTO/MUSHROOMS

PICKLES AND PINEAPPLE

INGREDIENTS AND EXTRA DOSES
3,00€
3,00€
3,90€
4,20€
3,30€
3,90€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€

TOMATO CHEESECAKE
RED FRUITS CHEESECAKE
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE
LEMON PIE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
“BABA DE CAMELO”
(Dessert made with condensed milk, egg yolks, and stiff-whisked egg whites)

MANGO
PINEAPPLE

DESSERTS
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

3,80€
3,80€

VAT included 13%

The Burguês does not discriminate against chickens... so any burger can be ordered with chicken meat.

Any burger can be served in “bolo do caco”, with an increase in price of 1,80€

Unleash the chef in you, here it’s up to the costumer!
Add what you like, remove what you don't like, but we don’t accept exchanges.

Unless you tell us otherwise, our beef burgers are medium/rare and our chicken burgers
are well done.

Allergens - For more information about allergens, please ask one of our employees.

This establishment has a Complaints Book..

BREADED CHICKEN SALAD
Breaded chicken breast, lettuce mix, Azorean cheese,
and a special sauce

“BURGUÊS” SALAD
Grilled chicken breast, couscous, mango, lettuce mix,
and pineapple

14,00€

14,00€

SALADS


