

A STATE OF THE STA	STAR	TEK2	6					
SPECIAL "BOLO DO CACO"	A Es	s €.	4,80€					
(Traditional flatbread from Madeira with garlic	butter, cheese, a	nd tomato)						
"BOLO DO CACO" (Traditional flatbread from Madeira with cheese	e, mushrooms, and	1 bacon)	5,00€					
BREADED SWISS CHEESE TI	RIANGLES	5 units	5,50€					
BREADED JALAPEÑOS FILLE	D WITH C	CHEDDAR CHEESE 5 units	5,80€					
ONION RINGS 6 units			5,20€					
CHICKEN WINGS 5 units	2		6,50€					
	121							
BURGERS								
CADIN	6,00€	CHICKEN 120g of chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese						
SIMPLE 150g of meat, lettuce and tomato	7,50€	MEXICAN STYLE CHICKEN 120g of breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato, guacar cheddar cheese						
WITH CHEESE 150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar chees	8,50€	JALAPEÑO 150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar sauce, onion, a						
WITH BACON 150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, and bacon	8,50€	HIGH CALIBRE 150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, Azorean cheese, monion, bacon, and a fried egg						
WITH CHEESE & BACON	,	THE GIANT ADAMASTOR (Dare to try it)	14,50€					
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, an		"Bolo do caco" (Traditional flatbread from Madwith 225g of meat, cheddar cheese, onion, mush	eira)					
BURGUÊS		bacon and a fried egg	No.					
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, ba	J. 2 .	SALMON Salmon, iberian salad, cream cheese, and onions	11,00€					
ÉMIGRANT 3 mini burgers	12,50€		100					
(3x 50g of meat, grilled tomato, burguês, guinch	0)	ON THE PLATE WITH CHEESE & BACON	13,50€					
GRILLED TOMATO	9,80€	150g of meat, cheese Sauce, bacon, and french	fries					
150g of meat, lettuce, grilled tomato, Brie, and b		ON THE PLATE WITH	13,50€					
PICKLES	,	MUSHROOMS 150g of meat, cream sauce, mushrooms, and ric	100					
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, minced garlic, onion cheese, and chopped pickles (carrot, cucumber and			1/40					
GUINCHO	11,00€	"VEGGIE BURGUÊS" 150g of black beans, quinoa, oats, lettuce, tomato, onion and mushrooms	Vegan cheese 10,50€ 11,00€					
150g of meat, lettuce, tomato, Brie, mushrooms, a	nd prosciutto	"VEGGIE ASOKA" 150g of lentils, chickpeas, carrots, lettuce,	Vegan cheese 10,50€ 11,00€					

SOUP

SALADS

BREADED CHICKEN SALAD	 		14,00€
Breaded chicken breast, lettuce mix, Azorean cheese, and a special sauce			4 4
"BURGUÊS" SALAD	 	Thurst .	14,00€
Grilled chicken breast, couscous, mango, lettuce mix,			49.

INGREDIENTS AND EXTRA DOSES

	FRENCH FRIES	3,00€
	SWEET POTATO FRIES	3,00€
	FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE & BACON	3,90€
	"ESPARREGADO" (Puree of green vegetables, flour and milk)	4,20€
	WHITE RICE	3,30€
	LETTUCE AND TOMATO SALAD	3,90€
	BACON/ONION/CHEDDAR CHEESE/BRIE/BLUE/AZOREAN CHEESE	2,50€
š	CREAM CHEESE/EGG/PROSCIUTTO/MUSHROOMS	2,50€
N.	PICKLES AND PINEAPPLE	2,50€
3	"BOLO DO CACO" (Traditional flatbread from Madeira)	2,50€
	1 0 0 = 1	20 120

DESSERTS

TOMATO CHEESECAKE	4,50€
RED FRUITS CHEESECAKE	4,50€
PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE	4,50€
LEMON PIE	4,50€
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	4,50€
"BABA DE CAMELO" (Dessert made with condensed milk, egg yolks, and stiff-whisked egg whites)	4,50€
MANGO	3,80€
PINEAPPLE	3,80€

VAT included 13%

The Burguês does not discriminate against chickens... so any burger can be ordered with chicken meat.

Any burger can be served in "bolo do caco", with an increase in price of 1,80€

Unleash the chef in you, here it's up to the costumer!

Add what you like, remove what you don't like, but we don't accept exchanges.

Unless you tell us otherwise, our beef burgers are medium/rare and our chicken burgers are well done.

Allergens - For more information about allergens, please ask one of our employees.

This establishment has a Complaints Book..